

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.4254 of 2023

Kameshwar Kumar Yadav & Ors.

Versus

State of Chhattisgarh & Anr.

Along with

WPS No. 5446 of 2023, WPS No. 5964 of 2023 and WPS No.7852 of 2023

08/12/2023	<p>Mr. Komal Yadav, Advocate on behalf of Vijay K. Deshmukh, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Ravi Bhagat, Dy. G.A. for the State/respondent.</p> <p>List these matters along with WPS No. 5957 of 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>
Abhigya.S/ Shubham	